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WEST VALLEY COMPANY[ ®

presents

FROZEN

3 June 23-25, 2022

Group

Ice Harvesters

Cold As Ice

Snow Day Dreamers

Tapping Snowmen
Sassy Snowmen

Blue Crew
Lovely Ballerinas
Friends Forever
Coronation Crew

Kristoff's Krew
Enchanted Kisses
Hans Tappers

Forest Friends

Prince Hans Hip Hoppers
Sauna Dancers

Little Sister's Dancers
Tapping Trolls

Oaken's Hip Hoppers
Reindeer Dancers

Ice Palace Dancers

Whimsical Ballerinas

Castle Crew

Anna's Adorable Friends

Olaf's Frozen Friends
Grand Pabbie Trolls
Arendale Tappers

Frozen Guards

Picture Schedule: June 11 and 12, 2022

Now and Forever Studios

100 Cooper Court #C, Los Gatos, CA 95032
Please bring your dancer dressed in costume

10 minutes before your scheduled picture time.

Save time and order online at nowandforever.simplephoto.com

Saturday, June 11th

Classes

Tuesday 9:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)
Thursday 11:00am Ballet/Tumbling (PreK)

Wednesday 3:00pm Hip Hop (K)

Tuesday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Tuesday 11:00am Tiny Tots
Thursday 10:15am Tiny Tots

Monday 9:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)
Wednesday 10:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)

Tuesday 2:45pm Jazz/Hip Hop

Monday 2:45pm Hip Hop (JrK)

Monday 11:00am Ballet/Tumbling (PreK)
Friday 9:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)

Monday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Thursday 10:15am Tiny. Tots

Thursday 3:45pm Hip Hop (1st-2nd)
Thursday 4:45pm Hip Hop (3rd-4th)

Thursday 9:00am Lil' Hip Hoppers (PreK)
Monday 10:15am Tiny Tots

Thursday 2:30pm Ballet/Jazz (JrK)

Tuesday 9:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)
Thursday 10:00am Tap/Tumbling (PreK)

Tuesday 2:45pm Ballet (K-1st)

Monday 11:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)
Wednesday 9:15am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Wednesday 12:15pm Hip Hop/Tumbling

Wednesday 3:45pm Ballet (JrK)

Monday 9:00am Ballet/Tap (2-3)
Thursday 11:00am Ballet/Tap (3-5)

Thursday 9:15am Hip Hop/Karate (PreK)
Wednesday 9:15am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Monday 9:15am Tiny Tots
Monday 11:00am Tiny Tots

Wednesday 3:45pm Hip Hop (JrK)
Monday 3:45pm Hip Hop (JrK)
Thursday 11:00am Ballet/Tumbling (PreK)

Friday 2:30pm Hip Hop (JrK)

Wednesday 2:00pm Tap/Jazz (K)
Wednesday 4:00pm Tap/Jazz (K-2nd)

Tuesday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Tuesday 11:00am Tiny Tots
Thursday 9:15am Tiny Tots
Tuesday 2:45pm Ballet/Jazz (JrK)
Wednesday 11:00am Tap/Tumbling

Friday 9:15am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Location

ADPP Allen

ADPP Amber

ADPP Allen

ADPP Campbell
ADPP Phelan

ADPP Allen

ADPP Amber
ADPP Pruneridge

ADPP Campbell
ADPP Lincoln

ADPP Amber

ADPP Lincoln

ADPP Campbell

ADPP Moorpark

ADPP Amber

ADPP Campbell
ADPP Amber

ADPP EIl Quito

ADPP Lincoln

ADPP Allen
ADPP University

ADPP EI Quito

ADPP EI Quito
ADPP Moorpark

ADPP Phelan

ADPP Campbell

ADPP Amber

ADPP Moorpark
ADPP Allen
ADPP EI Quito

ADPP Phelan

Instructor

Anna B

Anna B

Anna B

Marie
Katie

Anna P

Anna B

Dosya

Marie
Katie

Malena
Marcello

Katie

Anna P

Anna P

Dosya

Marie
Katie

Dosya

Anna P

Katie

Anna B
Anna P

Anna P
Anna P

Dosya

Anna P

Anna B

Anna P
Anna B
Marie

Marie

Time

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM
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Big Sister's Ballet

Olaf's Cha Cha

Queen Elsa's Hip Hoppers

Heartful Hip Hoppers

Frozen Heart Friends
Summer Time Tappers
Olaf's Tiny Dancers
Elsa's Magical Friends

Courageous Hip Hoppers
Sunshine Dancers

Olaf's Friends

Ice Harvesters

Cold As Ice

Snow Day Dreamers

Ice Acrobats

Tapping Snowmen

Sassy Snowmen

First Time In Forever Friends

Lovely Ballerinas

Friends Forever

Arendale Acrobats

Coronation Crew

Hans Tappers

Sven's Flying Reindeer
Sauna Dancers

Tapping Trolls

Oaken's Hip Hoppers

Reindeer Dancers
Castle Crew
Anna's Adorable Friends

Grand Pabbie Trolls
Little Sister's Ballet

Elsa's Flying Friends

Tuesday 9:15am Ballet/Tap (PreK)

Wednesday 9:15am Ballet/Tumbling (PreK)

Tuesday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Thursday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Friday 10:15am Tiny Tots

Tuesday 11:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)
Monday 10:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Wednesday 11:15am Hip Hop/Karate (PreK)
Friday 11:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Thursday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Friday 10:15am Tiny Tots
Thursday 9:30am Tiny Tots

Wednesday 10:15am Ballet/Tap
Thursday 9:15am Tap/Tumbling

Monday 12:00pm Ballet (JrK)
Monday 2:45pm Ballet/Jazz (JrK)

Monday 11:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling
Monday 3:00pm Hip Hop/Tumbling

Thursday 2:45pm Hip Hop (K)

Tuesday 3:45pm Ballet (2nd-4th)

Thursday 11:00am Hip Hop/Tumbling (PreK)

Friday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (7-10)
Friday 5:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7)

Monday 6:00pm Lyrical 1 (7-11)

Monday 7:00pm Acrobatics (11+)
Wednesday 7:00pm Acrobatics 2 (8+)

Monday 7:00pm Adult Tap

Thursday 4:00pm Jazz Funk (7-10)
Wednesday 6:00pm Jazz 1 (7-10)

Monday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (4-6)
Tuesday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (7-10)

Wednesday 4:00pm Hip Hop 2 (8-10)

Wednesday 5:00pm Acrobatics (5-7)
Thursday 7:00pm Acrobatics (5-7)

Saturday 10:00am Hip Hop 1 (6-9)

Monday 6:00pm Tap 1 (11+)
Thursday 7:00pm Tap 1 (11+)

Monday 6:00pm Acrobatics (8-10)
Wednesday 6:00pm Acrobatics (7-10)

Tuesday 7:00pm Jazz 2 (11+)
Monday 5:00pm Tap 2 (9-11)

Monday 7:00pm Hip Hop 2 (8-10)
Monday 4:00pm Ballrom Latin 1 (6-9)

Wednesday 4:00pm Intro to Ballroom (6-9)
Thursday 5:00pm Intro to Ballroom (4-6)

Friday 5:00pm Styling 1 (6-9)
Thursday 6:00pm Hip Hop 1 (11+)

Wednesday 6:00pm Ballet/Jazz (4-6)

Thursday 5:00pm Musical Theater (7-10)

Thursday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (4-6)
Saturday 11:00am Ballet 1 (4-6)

Thursday 4:00pm Tiny Tumblers
Saturday 11:00am Tiny Tumblers

ADPP Mountain View
ADPP EI Quito

ADPP Mountain View
ADPP Pruneridge

ADPP Mountain View
ADPP EI Quito

ADPP Amber
ADPP Pruneridge

ADPP Phelan

ADPP University
ADPP Mountain View

ADPP Amber
ADPP Moorpark

ADPP Lincoln

ADPP Amber
ADPP Amber
ADPP Moorpark
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom
WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

Dosya
Marie

Dosya
Marie

Dosya
Anna P

Dosya

Dosya
Marie

Anna P
Marie

Dosya
Anna P

Katie

Malena
Marcello

Dosya
Anna P
Marie
Vanessa

Emma

Grace
Janice

Julie

Nada
Sarah

Emma
Dosya

Vanessa

Grace
Janice

Dosya
Malvin Dosya

Janice Grace
Nada
Dosya

Vanessa
Ashley
Sabine

Nada
Katie

Anna P

Marie
Sarah

Janice

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM
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Show 2

Show 2
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Arendale Tappers
Frozen Tumblers

Winter Wanderers
Trading Post Dancers
Arendale's Princesses
Queen Elsa's Hip Hoppers
Heartful Hip Hoppers
Summer Time Tappers
Olaf's Tiny Dancers

Magical Dreamers

Courageous Hip Hoppers

Olaf's Friends

Snowflake Dancers

Ice Harvesters

Cold As Ice

Snow Day Dreamers

Ice Acrobats
Tapping Snowmen
Sassy Snowmen
Blue Crew

Lovely Ballerinas
Arendale Acrobats

Coronation Crew

Kristoff's Krew

Lunch

Thursday 6:00pm Tap 1 (7-10)

Tuesday 6:00pm Acrobatics (8-10)
Thursday 6:00pm Acrobatics (8-10)

Saturday 11:00am Lyrical 1 (6-9)
Wednesday 7:00pm Lyrical 1 (7-11)

Tuesday 7:00pm Jazz 2 (7-10)
Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Jazz (4-6)
Monday 4:00pm Hip Hop 2 (5-7)
Wednesday 7:00pm Hip Hop 1 (7-10)
Monday 4:00pm Tap 1 (7-10)
Saturday 9:00am Ballet 1 (4-6)

Wednesday 6:00pm Lyrical 1 (7-10)

Thursday 4:00pm Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6)
Monday 5:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7)

Wednesday 6:00pm Hip Hop 2 (11+)

Wednesday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (7-10)
Monday 7:00pm Ballet 1 (7-10)

Saturday 10:00am Ballet 1 (7-10)

Saturday 12:00pm Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6)
Saturday 12:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7)

Thursday 5:00pm Contemporary (11+)

Thursday 11:00am Tiny Tumblers
Saturday 10:00am Tiny Tumblers

Friday 5:00pm Tap/Jazz (4-6)
Tuesday 8:00pm Adult Jazz Funk
Wednesday 7:00pm Breakdancing (8+)

Saturday 11:00am Ballet/Tap (4-6)

Monday 4:00pm Acro Sprouts (3-5)
Tuesday 5:00pm Acro Sprouts (3-5)

Monday 6:00pm Hip Hop 2 (11+)

Wednesday 5:00pm Hip Hop 1 (11+)

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

Malvin

Janice

Emma
Sarah

Dosya
Emma
Vanessa
Vanessa
Dosya
Marie

Nada

Anna P
Malvin

Vanessa

Katie
Sarah

Marie

Dosya
Sarah

Nada

Janice
Dosya
Vanessa
Txhoua

Marie
Janice

Vanessa

Vanessa

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM
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(5% Picture Schedule: June 11 and 12, 2022
~/ Now and Forever Studios
> @
WEST VALLEYTJuoeCONPANY [ @ 100 Cooper Court #C, Los Gatos, CA 95032
g q Please bring your dancer dressed in costume

FR@ZEN 10 minutes before your scheduled picture time.

g Save time and order online at nowandforever.simplephoto.com

Sunday, June 12th

Show Group Classes Location Instructor Time
Thursday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (8-11)

Show 4 Ice Harvesters Thursday 7:00pm Ballet 2 (8-11) WVDC Mountain View Dosya 8:00 AM

Show 4 Snow Day Dreamers Thursday 5:00pm Lyrical (12+) WVDC Mountain View Shiyo 8:05 AM
Monday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) Katie

Show 4 Tapping Snowman Friday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) WVDC Willow Glen Jade 8:10 AM
Friday 5:00pm Lil' Hip Hoppers Anna P

Show 4 Blue Crew Saturday 10:00am Lil' Hip Hoppers WVDC Willow Glen Emerald 8:15 AM
Monday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (4-6) Katie

Show 4 Lovely Ballerinas Monday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Nada 8:20 AM
Wednesday 4:00pm Hip Hop (5-7) Malvin

Show 4 Coronation Crew Saturday 10:00am Hip Hop (5-7) WVDC Mountain View Jade 8:25 AM
Monday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (12+) Marie

Show 4 Ice Dancers Thursday 6:00pm Ballet 2 (12+) WVDC Mountain View Dosya 8:30 AM
Thursday 5:00pm Ballet 2 (7-10) WVDC Mountain View Tess

Show 4 True Love Dancers Friday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (8-11) WVDC Willow Glen Shiyo 8:35 AM
Wednesday 6:00pm Tap/Jazz (5-7) Krista

Show 4 Enchanted Kisses Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Jazz (5-7) WVDC Mountain View Jade 8:40 AM
Thursday 6:00pm Tap/Jazz (5-7) Brittany

Show 4 Hans' Tappers Friday 4:00pm Tap/Jazz (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Anna P 8:45 AM
Wednesday 5:00pm Ballet/Acro (3-5) Dosya

Show 4 Forest Friends Friday 11:00am Ballet/Acro (3-5) WVDC Willow Glen Anna P 8:50 AM

Show 4 Prince Hans' Hip Hoppers Tuesday 6:00pm Hip Hop (12+) WVDC Mountain View Rory 8:55 AM
Friday 3:00pm Acro 1 (7+)

Show 4 Sven's Flying Reindeer Friday 4:00pm Acro 1 (7+) WVDC Mountain View Grace 9:00 AM
Monday 4:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Marie

Show 4 Sauna Dancers Friday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) WVDC Mountain View Shiyo 9:05 AM

Show 4 Little Sister's Ballet Tuesday 4:00pm Ballet (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Shiyo 9:10 AM
Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Show 4 Tapping Trolls Saturday 11:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4) WVDC Mountain View Anna B 9:15 AM

Show 4 Oaken's Hip Hoppers Tuesday 5:00pm Hip Hop (5-7) WVDC Mountain View Rory 9:20 AM

Show 4 Reindeer Dancers Saturday 9:00am Balle/Tap (2-4) WVDC Willow Glen Shiyo 9:25 AM
Thursday 4:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Anna B

Show 4 Sven's Friends Friday 5:00pm Ballet/Acro (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Jade 9:30 AM
Saturday 10:00am Ballet/Jazz (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Shiyo

Show 4 Whimsical Ballerinas Wednesday 5:00pm Ballet/Tap (5-7) WVDC Mountain View Malvin 9:35 AM
Monday 4:00pm Hip Hop (5-7) Nada

Show 4 Castle Crew Saturday 11:00am Hip Hop/Acro (5-7) WVDC Willow Glen Shiyo 9:40 AM
Thursday 4:00pm Jazz 1 (8-11) Shiyo

Show 4 Olaf's Frozen Friends Saturday 11:00am Jazz 1 (8-11) WVDC Mountain View Jade 9:45 AM

Show 4 Grand Pabbie Trolls Tuesday 5:00pm Tap (7-10) WVDC Willow Glen Brittany 9:50 AM
Wednesday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Friday 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Show 4 Arendale Tappers Friday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) WVDC Mountain View Shiyo 9:55 AM
Friday 5:00pm Acro 2 (7+)

Show 4 Frozen Tumblers Friday 6:00pm Acro 2 (7+) WVDC Mountain View Grace 10:00 AM

Show 4 Frozen Guards Wednesday 6:00pm Hip Hop (8-11) WVDC Willow Glen Dosya 10:05 AM
Thursday 4:00pm Ballet 2 (5-7) Dosya

Show 4 Big Sister's Ballet Saturday 10:00am Ballet 1 (7-11) WVDC Mountain View Anna B 10:10 AM
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Winter Wanderers
Olaf's Cha Cha
Arendales Princesses
Summer Time Tappers
Olaf's Tiny Dancers
Twirling Sisters

Elsa's Magical Friends

Magical Dreamers

Courageous Hip Hoppers

Snowflake Dancers

Best Friends Forever

Hans Tappers

Elsa's Flying Friends

Little Sister's Ballet

Tapping Trolls
Oaken's Hip Hoppers
Reindeer Dancers
Ice Palace Dancers

Whimsical Ballerinas

Castle Crew

Grand Pabbie Trolls

Arendale Tappers

Frozen Tumblers
Frozen Guards

Big Sister's Ballet

Winter Wanderers

Olaf's Cha Cha
Trading Post Dancers

Arendale Princesses

Queen Elsa's Hip Hoppers

Heartful Acrobats

Summer Time Tappers

Monday 6:00pm Lyrical (8-11)

Tuesday 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Thursday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Monday 7:00pm Jazz 2 (8-11)
Tuesday 5:00pm Jazz 1 (12+)

Tuesday 7:00pm Tap 2 (10+)
Thursday 6:00pm Tap 1 (8+)

Tuesday 4:00pm Ballet 1 (5-7)
Tuesday 6:00pm Ballet/Tap (5-7)

Tuesday 6:00pm Ballet/Tap (5-7)
Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Jazz (5-7)

Tuesday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (7-10)
Tuesday 7:00pm Ballet (11+)

Monday 6:00pm Lyrical (7-11)

Tuesday 11:00am Hip Hop/Acro (3-5)

Friday 3:00pm Lil' Hip Hoppers (3-5)
Tuesday 4:00pm Hip Hop (8-11)
Tuesday 7:00pm Hip Hop (8-11)
Monday 5:00pm Jazz (7-10)

Monday 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4
Monday 11:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4

Friday 4:00pm Acro Sprouts (3-5
Saturday 12:00pm Acro Sprouts

_~—

Thursday 7:00pm Ballet 2 (11+)

Thursday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Tap (3-5)
Saturday 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Monday 8:00pm Adult Hip Hop 1
Friday 4:00pm Jazz 1 (6-9)
Tuesday 5:00pm Jazz Funk (11+)

Thursday 6:00pm Ballet 2 (7-10)
Tuesday 4:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7)
Friday 6:00pm Hip Hop 1 (5-7)
Friday 4:00pm Ballet/Jazz (4-6)

Saturday 9:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Saturday 11:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Friday 5:00pm Acrobatics (5-7)
Saturday 9:00am Acrobatics (5-7)
Monday 5:00pm Acrobatics (5-7)

Tuesday 7:00am Hip Hop 1 (8-10)
Friday 4:00pm Hip Hop 1 (8-10)
Monday 7:00pm Ballet 1 (11+)

Wednesday 7:00pm Lyrical 1 (11+)

Tuesday 4:00pm Team Ballroom Technique (7-11)
Wednesday 5:00pm Team Ballroom Technique (7-11)

Thursday 4:00pm Styling 1 (10-15)

Thursday 5:30pm Ballroom/Latin (10-13)

Friday 4:00pm Technique 1 (10-13)
Wednesday 8:00pm Adult Hip Hop 2
Tuesday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (4-6)

Tuesday 6:00pm Hip Hop 1 (11+)
Thursday 5:00pmAcro Sprouts (3-5)

Wednesday 11:00am Acro Sprouts (3-5)

Monday 4:00pm Tap/Jazz (4-6)

3-5)

WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Willow Glen

WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Willow Glen

WVDC Willow Glen

WVDC Willow Glen

WVDC Willow Glen
WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Mountain View

WVDC Willow Glen

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

Krista

Shiyo
Tess

Krista
Mia

Krista
Mia

Shiyo
Emerald

Brittany
Shiyo

Nada
Shiyo
Rory

Katie
Shiyo
Janice

Marie

Marie
Jasmine

Vanessa
Dosya
Vanessa

Marie

Nada
Dosya

Marie

Dosya

Janice

Vanessa
Dosya

Nada

Sabine
Ashley

Vanessa
Nada

Vanessa

Grace
Janice

Emma

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM



Show 2

Show 2

Show 2

Show 2

Show 2

Show 2

Show 1

Olaf's Tiny Dancers
Twirling Siblings
Magical Dreamers
Sunshine Dancers
Forest Friends

Olaf's Frozen Friends

Olaf's Cha Cha

Wednesday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (4-6)
Monday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (4-6)
Wednesday 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (4-6)
Thursday 7:00pm Jazz 1 (7-10)
Tuesday 6:00pm Lyrical 2 (11+)
Monday 6:00pm VIP and Me Hip Hop
Junior Ballroom Performance Team

Adult Ballroom Performance Team

Petite Ballroom Performance Team

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

WVDC Bascom

Nada

Malvin
Anna B 12:55 PM
Nada 1:00 PM
Nada 1:05 PM
Txhoua 1:10 PM
Sabine/Steve 1:15 PM
Sabine/Steve 1:20 PM

Sabine/Steve 1:25 PM



